
 

Intertek Approved Labs 
Your Lab of Choice for the Target Testing Program  
 
As a supplier, you play an important part in Target’s success. Part of this success is built on the assurance that you 
can provide high-quality products that are in compliance with relevant U.S. safety regulations. 
 
Intertek remains a leading, Target-approved laboratory for all of your testing needs.  We have provided reliable 
testing services for Target since 2007, and have helped to ensure the safety and quality of their products.  As a 
valued partner of Target, we would like to assist you in achieving regulatory compliance and meeting the high 
standards set by the Target team, and to support your position as a trusted supplier.  
 
Contact our dedicated Target customer service team today: 

Target Hardgoods Children’s Products 

USA 
Shawn Bielke, Lead Program Manager 
Tel: 952-426-8146 
Email: shawn.bielke@intertek.com 

Hong Kong 

Eleanor Chan, Sr. CS Supervisor 
Tel: 852-2173-8705 
Email: eleanor.chan@intertek.com 
 

Anita Hang, Account Manager 
Tel: 852-2173-8621 
Email: anita.hang@intertek.com 

Shanghai 

Gary Zhang, Customer Service Executive 
Tel: 86-21-6091-7454 
Email: gary.y.zhang@intertek.com 
 
Victoria Zhou, Customer Service Executive 
Tel: 86-21-6091-7447 
Email: victoria.zhou@intertek.com  
 
Tina Lei, Account Manager  
Tel: 86-21-6091-7472 
Email: tina.lei@intertek.com  

Shenzhen 

Vivian Peng, Customer Service Executive 
Tel: 86-755-26020191 
Email: vivian.peng@intertek.com  
 

Suki Zhu, Account Manager 
Tel: 86-755-26020123 
Email: suki.zhu@intertek.com     
 

Harry Kan, Sr. Account Manager 
Tel: 86-755-26020375 
Email: harry.kan@intertek.com  

Qingdao 

Kelly Wang, Sales Executive 
Tel: 86-532-8096-1822 
Email: kelly.wang@intertek.com 
 

Vivien Xu, Customer Service 
Tel: 86-532-8096-0182 
Email: vivien.xu@intertek.com  

Tianjin 
Crystal Ma, Customer Service Executive 
Tel: 86-22-8371-1795 
Email: crystal.ma@intertek.com  

India 

Suresh CK, Customer Service 
Tel: 91-124-450-3411 
Email: suresh.ck@intertek.com 
 

Sanjeev Bhardwaj, Business Development Manager 
Tel: 91-124-450-34211 
Email: Sanjeev.bhardwaj@intertek.com  

Indonesia 

Taufiq Urakhman, Lab Manager 
Tel: 62-21-391-8584 ext.584 
Email: taufiq.urakhman@intertek.com  
 

Rika Hinardi , Assistant General Manager 
Tel: 62-21-391-8584/ 391-8452 
Email : rika.hinardi@intertek.com 

Taiwan 

Angela Kuo, Customer Services Officer 
Tel: 886-2-6602-2888 Ext. 212 
Email: angela.kuo@intertek.com 
 

Terisa Chu, Customer Services Manager 
Tel: 886-2-6602-2888 ext. 306 
Email: terisa.chu@intertek.com 

Thailand 

Wiphawadi  Boonchomsupachai, Technician 
Tel: 662-837-2999 ext. 1529 
Email : wiphawadi.b@intertek.com  
 

Nichapa Kraisin, Assistant Manager 
Tel:  662-837-2999 ext. 2934 
Email : nichapa.kraisin@intertek.com  
  
Onanong  Bunsing, Technician II 
Tel : 662-837-2999 ext. 1314 
Email : onanong.bonsing@intertek.com  

Portugal 

Virgilio Barros, Account Manager  
Tel: 351-22-999-80-80  
Email: virgilio.barros@intertek.com 
 

Cristina Botelho, Customer Service 
Tel: 351-22-999-80-80 
Email: cristina.botelho@intertek.com  

Vietnam 

Hai Ho, Sales and Marketing Executive 
Tel: 84-8-62968581 ext. 109 
Email: hai.ho@intertek.com  
 

Mai An Nguyen, Sales Executive 
Tel: 84-8-62968581 ext. 111 
Email: maian.nguyen@intertek.com   

Mexico 
Javier Martell, Client Services  
ext. 6215 
Email: javier.martell@intertek.com  

Manuel Borjas, Sub-Operation Manager  
ext. 6226 
Email: manuel.borjas@intertek.com  

María Elena Ibarra, Technical Manager 
ext. 6226 
Email: maria.ibarra@intertek.com  

 



 

Intertek 天祥集团实验室，Target 测试项目认可实验室 
 

 
 

作为 Target 的供应商之一，Target 的成功之路上有赖于您为其提供高质量的产品，确保其符合美国安全法规的要求。  
 

一直以来，Intertek 天祥集团都是 Target 所认可的领先的实验室，能够解决您所有的测试需求。我们自 2007 年起就已

经为 Target 提供值得信赖的测试服务，以帮助其确保其产品的安全和质量。作为 Target 有价值的合作伙伴，Intertek
非常乐意帮助您符合法规标准，并达到 Target 团队设定的高标准要求，以便支持您成为 Target 值得信赖的供应商。  

 
今天就联系我们专属的 Target 客服团队吧： 

Target 儿童产品 

美国 
Shawn Bielke, Lead Program Manager 
Tel: 952-426-8146 
Email: shawn.bielke@intertek.com 

香港 

Eleanor Chan, Sr. CS Supervisor 
Tel: 852-2173-8705 
Email: eleanor.chan@intertek.com 
 

Anita Hang, Account Manager 
Tel: 852-2173-8621 
Email: anita.hang@intertek.com 

上海 

Gary Zhang, Customer Service Executive 
Tel: 86-21-6091-7454 
Email: gary.y.zhang@intertek.com 
 
Victoria Zhou, Customer Service Executive 
Tel: 86-21-6091-7447 
Email: victoria.zhou@intertek.com  
 
Tina Lei, Account Manager  
Tel: 86-21-6091-7472 
Email: tina.lei@intertek.com  

深圳 

Vivian Peng, Customer Service Executive 
Tel: 86-755-26020191 
Email: vivian.peng@intertek.com  
 

Suki Zhu, Account Manager 
Tel: 86-755-26020123 
Email: suki.zhu@intertek.com     
 

Harry Kan, Sr. Account Manager 
Tel: 86-755-26020375 
Email: harry.kan@intertek.com  

青岛 

Kelly Wang, Sales Executive 
Tel: 86-532-8096-1822 
Email: kelly.wang@intertek.com 
 

Vivien Xu, Customer Service 
Tel: 86-532-8096-0182 
Email: vivien.xu@intertek.com  

天津 
Crystal Ma, Customer Service Executive 
Tel: 86-22-8371-1795 
Email: crystal.ma@intertek.com  

印度 

Suresh CK, Customer Service 
Tel: 91-124-450-3411 
Email: suresh.ck@intertek.com 
 

Sanjeev Bhardwaj, Business Development Manager 
Tel: 91-124-450-34211 
Email: Sanjeev.bhardwaj@intertek.com  

印度尼西亚 

Taufiq Urakhman, Lab Manager 
Tel: 62-21-391-8584 ext.584 
Email: taufiq.urakhman@intertek.com  
 

Rika Hinardi , Assistant General Manager 
Tel: 62-21-391-8584/ 391-8452 
Email : rika.hinardi@intertek.com 

台湾 

Angela Kuo, Customer Services Officer 
Tel: 886-2-6602-2888 Ext. 212 
Email: angela.kuo@intertek.com 
 

Terisa Chu, Customer Services Manager 
Tel: 886-2-6602-2888 ext. 306 
Email: terisa.chu@intertek.com 

泰国 

Wiphawadi  Boonchomsupachai, Technician 
Tel: 662-837-2999 ext. 1529 
Email : wiphawadi.b@intertek.com  
 

Nichapa Kraisin, Assistant Manager 
Tel:  662-837-2999 ext. 2934 
Email : nichapa.kraisin@intertek.com  
  
Onanong  Bunsing, Technician II 
Tel : 662-837-2999 ext. 1314 
Email : onanong.bonsing@intertek.com  

葡萄牙 

Virgilio Barros, Account Manager  
Tel: 351-22-999-80-80  
Email: virgilio.barros@intertek.com 
 

Cristina Botelho, Customer Service 
Tel: 351-22-999-80-80 
Email: cristina.botelho@intertek.com  

越南 

Hai Ho, Sales and Marketing Executive 
Tel: 84-8-62968581 ext. 109 
Email: hai.ho@intertek.com  
 

Mai An Nguyen, Sales Executive 
Tel: 84-8-62968581 ext. 111 
Email: maian.nguyen@intertek.com   

墨西哥 
Javier Martell, Client Services  
ext. 6215 
Email: javier.martell@intertek.com  

Manuel Borjas, Sub-Operation Manager  
ext. 6226 
Email: manuel.borjas@intertek.com  

María Elena Ibarra, Technical Manager 
ext. 6226 
Email: maria.ibarra@intertek.com  

 


